
   

REVENUE CAPITAL TOTAL
I. Original Grant Voted 374924 1305255 1680179
II. Supplementary estimate

of the amount now required Voted 1284 16800 18084
Total (Original plus Supplementary) Voted 376208 1322055 1698263

III. Sub-Head under which this Supplementary Grant will be accounted for :-

Major/Sub-Major/Minor/Sub/Detailed Heads TOTAL
REVENUE SECTION

M.H. 2702 Minor Irrigation
80 General

80.001 Direction and Administration
20 Irrigation Department
44 Head Office Establishment

20.44.02 Wages 708
20.44.49 Other Revenue Expenditure 396

Total 44 Head Office Establishment 1104
Total 20 Irrigation Department 1104
Total 80.001 Direction and Administration 1104

80.800 Other Expenditure
64 Rationalisation of Minor Irrigation Statistics 

(Central Share)
64.00.01

(In thousands of Rupees)

See page 197 of the Demand for Grants for 2025-26

DEMAND NO. 19
WATER RESOURCES 

64.00.01 Salaries 180 (a)
Total 64 Rationalisation of Minor Irrigation Statistics 

(Central Share) 180
Total 80.800 Other Expenditure 180
Total 80 General 1284
Total 2702 Minor Irrigation 1284
Total REVENUE SECTION 1284

CAPITAL SECTION
M.H. 4702 Capital Outlay on Minor Irrigation

00.101 Surface Water
62 Pradhan Mantri Krishi Sinchai Yojana-Har Khet ko 

Pani
56 Pradhan Mantri Krishi Sinchai Yojana-Har Khet ko 

Pani (State Share)
62.56.73 Infrastructural Assets 16800 (b)

Total 56 Pradhan Mantri Krishi Sinchai Yojana-Har Khet ko 
Pani (State Share) 16800

Total 62 Pradhan Mantri Krishi Sinchai Yojana-Har Khet ko 
Pani 16800

Total 00.101 Surface Water 16800
Total 4702 Capital Outlay on Minor Irrigation 16800
Total CAPITAL SECTION 16800
Total Voted 18084

The Supplementary is required for:
(a) Implementation of Central Schemes.
(b) State Share of Central Schemes. 
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